
Friday 28th April 2023 

 Saturday 29th April  

Doncaster Knights at Castle 
Park (2:30pm) - FREE 
Tickets available 

Monday 1st May  

BANK HOLIDAY 

Wednesday 3rd May 

Friendly Football Match 

Friday 5th May 

King’s Coronation Picnic—
see flyer for details 

Monday 8th May 

BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 9th May 

Y6 Yoga at 8am 

Y6 SATs  

Wednesday 10th May 

Y6 Yoga at 8am 

Y6 SATs  

Open The Book 

Panathlon Event 

Thursday 11th May 

Y6 Yoga at 8am 

Y6 SATs 

Friday 12th May  

Y6 Yoga at 8am 

Y6 SATs 

Y6 Park Visit pm 

Monday 22nd May 

Reverend Amanda Assembly 

 

Opal = 98.0%   

Pearl = 98.4% 

Aquamarine = 92.9% 

Emerald = 92.8% 

Diamond = 96.2%  

Topaz = 95.8% 

Jet = 94.1%  

Amethyst = 97.1% 

Whole School 
Attendance  

95.7% 

Whole School Weekly Attendance  

“Can we stay?!” 

Year 5 have had a wonderful residential visit to 
Dearne Valley Kingswood this week. Activities included 
a whole host of adventurous tasks including zip-wires, 
high rope climbing, laser quest and archery. All of the 
pupils demonstrated Copley Excellence and embraced 
every opportunity. Great team work Year 5!  There are 
many highlights on Twitter— @CopleyJuniorYr5 and 
@CopleyJunior. 

A big thank you to the adults who supported the visit. I know everyone is looking 
forward to sleep at the weekend!  

Join us for the King’s Coronation Celebration 

Bring your blanket and picnic to join us from 12 o’clock on 
Friday 5th May for our Royal Celebration (no alcohol or nuts 
please). Pupils are invited to wear red, white and/or blue and 
you are welcome to join in too!  

In honour of the King’s Coronation, we have added a whole 
range of titles to our Amazon Wish List. Can you support the 

development of our reading for pleasure selection 
in the school library by purchasing a book from 
our list? https://www.amazon.co.uk/hz/wishlist/
ls/2IV2RZ6RQ09OY?ref_=wl_share  

A big well done to the 97 pupils who achieved 100% attendance 
with no lates as part of Miss BB’s 23 days in 2023 challenge 
during the Spring Term. Congratulations to Daisy for winning our 
prize of a £10 voucher and a gift for parents too!  
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